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United Cerebral Palsy of ldaho

Board of Directors

Board and Name
~ Committee Phone/Fax Employer Address Home Address
" Position(s) E-Mail - Elected
President Jay Schweitzer Ada County Highway District 9942 W, Whirlaway Dr. 10/02
Chair, Executive Hm: 378-0076 M8 E 37th Boise, 1D 83704 ‘
Committee Wk: 387-6100 Garden City, ID 83714
ischweit@achd.ada.id.us
Vice President Matt Hillman Wells Fargo-m 2495 Brierfield Dr. 10/02
Executive Committee {Hm: 937-9747 877 W. Main Suite 500 Eagle, ID 83616
Wk: 363-7503 Boise, ID 83704
Matthew.b.hillman@
wellsfargo.com
gecretary Beth Gt'l'ryan L‘; Idaho State University 956 W. Waterton Ave. 1705
Executive Committee |Hm: $38-8915 120301 W. Exptlorer Dr. IEagle, ID 83616
Wk: 685-6762 Suite 102
Fax: 327-7430 Boise, ID 83713
qurvbeth@isu.edu |
Treasurer. l Dean Hearst I'RC_BIgelow, Inc 3790 Cayuga Pl, 9/00
Executive Committee JHm: 362-6264 315 N. Benjamin Ln. Boise, ID 83709
Wk: 322-1977 Boise, ID 83704 '
Fax: 323-8127
dhearst@rcbigelow.com
Member-At-Large Bob Thomas Hawiey, Troxell, Ennis & _ |388 V7. Hamis 11700
Hm: 895-0401 Hawley Meridian, 1D 83642
Wk: 388-4984 877 W. Main, Suite 1000
Fax: 342-3829 Boise, D 83702
rtho@hteh.com )
Member-At-Large Kim Kane SPAN ldaho 16868 Dominion Ct. 1/05
Hm: 937-7838 500 W. Idaho, Suite 240 {Boise, ID 83713
Wk: B60-1703 Boise, ID 83702
Fax: 426-0601
kkan nidaho.o
Member-At-Large Brian Fretwell [Waddell & Reed 7/05
Wk: 338-0771 960 Broadway Avenue
Fax: 338-0781 Suite 540
bfretwell@wradvisors.com |Boise, ID 83706
Member-At-Large Jonathan D. Smith 1511 E. Lincoln Ave. 805
Hm: 409-0400 Nampa. ID 83686
Member-At-Large Hannah Hysell Idaho Education Association [914 O'Farrell 10/05
Hm: 380-0986 620 North Sixth Street Boise, |D 83702
Wk: 344-1341 P.O. Box 2638 F

Fax: 336-6967
lhhsell idahoea.or

Boise, 1D 83701-2638

UCP Sstaff

Lynn Cundick
Kathy Griffin
Cindy Schuppan
Jill Iris

Dave Brown

Executive Director
Program Director

Training Coordinator
Administration

Prog. Assist, Library Coord. Jeschuppan@ucpidaho.or

lcundick@ucpidaho.org
kariffin@ucpidaho.org

iris@ucpidaho.or

dbrown@ucpidaho.orgq

United Cerebral Palsy

5420 W. Franklin Road, Suite A, Boise, ID 83705
(208) 377-80070 Toll Free (888) 289-3259 Fax (208) 322-7133
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